
FOOD TRUCK MICHEALMAS TERM 2025

    LUNCH
Week One Menu

Monday 
Pork Pinchitos  (Pork marinated in cumin,olive 

oil, garlic, parsley & lemon juice )
V Quorn Pinchitos 

Tuesday 
Steak Ciabatta with grilled onion, lettuce, tomato
mustard or garlic mayo
V Roast Vegetable Ciabatta

Wednesday 
Jacket Potato , Cheese,Beans, Chili Beef, 

Tuna Mayo, Coleslaw, Sweetcorn

Thursday 
Cheeseburger with Salad & Potato Wedges 

V Veggie Burger with Salad & Potato Wedges 

Friday 
Battered Cod Goujons, Potato Wedges
V Halloumi Fries 

Week Two Menu

Monday 
Beef Meatball sub with marinara sauce & Mozzarella 
cheese
V Falafel sub with Houmous

Tuesday Lamb Gyros, Tzatziki Sauce, Tomato onion & lemon juice 
V Quorn Gyros

Wednesday 
Jacket Potato , Cheese,Beans, 

Chilli Beef, Tuna Mayo, Coleslaw, 
Sweetcorn

Thursday 
Western Beef Burger BBQ Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese,
 Bacon & Crispy Onion
V Vegetarian Western Burger

Friday 
Chippy Friday - Fish,Chips & Mushy Peas
V Tofu,Chips & Mushy Peas



Week Three Menu

Monday Bacon,Tomato & Basil Pasta
V  Tomato & Basil Pasta

Tuesday 
Ham,Cheese Ploughmans. Picked onion, 
Branston,Boiled egg,  Cheese, Baguette & Butter
V Cheese Ploughmans

Wednesday 
Beef Burrito

V Cajun Cauliflower Burrito

Thursday 
Southern Fried Chicken Burger with Potato 
Wedges
V Veggie Burger with Potato Wedges

Friday 
Tuna Pasta Bake, Garlic Bread
V Three cheese Pasta Bake, 
Garlic Bread



FOOD TRUCK HILARY TERM 2025

BREAKTIME

Week One Menu

Monday Chilli Nachos

Tuesday 
Sausage & Onion Bagguette

Wednesday 
Chocolate Thick Shake

Thursday 
Pepperoni Bread Stick

Friday Tuna Melt Toastie

WeekTwo Menu

Monday Chicken Caesar Salad Box

Tuesday 
Breakfast Burrito

Wednesday Strawberry Thickshake

Thursday Chicken Kiev & Melted Cheese Wrap

Friday 
Macaroni Cheese Crispy Breadcrumb Topping



Week Three Menu

Monday French Toast Sticks With Bacon & Maple Syrup

Tuesday Breakfast Muffin , Sausage Bacon ,Egg

Wednesday Banana Thick Shake

Thursday Pasta Bolognese Box

Friday Cod Goujon Tacos, Tartar Sauce & Lettuce

WEEK 1 
• Thursday, 4th September
• Monday, 29th September
• Monday, 20th October
• Monday, 17th November
• Monday, 8th December

WEEK 2 
• Monday, 8th September
• Monday, 6th October
• Monday, 3rd November
• Monday, 24th November
• Monday, 15th December

W •EEK 3

• Monday, 15th September
• Monday, 13th October
• Monday, 10th November
• Monday, 1st December
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